
620 RXC-E <1996><US><977565>
LIGHTING SYSTEM

31169

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

0 58311112100 FLASHER LIGHT CPL. "EIE" (DOT) 2.00

7 31008060000 rubber grommet D=8mm open 2.00

8 58011039000 SPACER BUSHING 6,5 X 8 X 7 2.00

10 0912060203 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X20 2.00

12 58311012100 FLASHER LIGHT CPL. "EIE" (DOT) 2.00

13 58311013100 FLASHER LENS ''EIE'' (DOT) '95 4.00

14 44111015100 BULB 12V 10W (BA15S) 4.00

16 0125100003 washer DIN 125 A 10.5 ONLY FOR 640 DUKE 4.00

17 0797100003 LOCK WASHER DIN6797-J10,5 ZI 4.00

18 0934102003 HEXAGON NUT DIN0934-M10X1,25 4.00

20 0021060003 Washer DIN9021-A 6.4 ONLY USA 2.00

21 54611020400 * FLASHER BRACKET '94 2.00

37 49011435000 BULB 12V 5W (W2,1X9,5D) 1.00

40 58311040000 REAR LIGHT CPL. CEV 358 '93 1.00

41 58311041000 LENS '93 1.00

42 57011045000 BULB 12V 21/5W (BAY15D) 1.00

45 0985060003 Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2 2.00

46 0021060003 Washer DIN9021-A 6.4 ONLY USA 2.00

50 50211510000 HEADLIGHT CEV 394 '93 1.00

51* 0016035103 SPECIAL SCREW Z 3,5X10 4.00



52 50211510050 HEADLIGHT BRACKET '93 2.00

54 57111038000 BULB H4 12V 60/55W (P43T) USA 1.00

55 49011436000 * BULB HOLDER 1.00

56 50211537000 RUBBER CAP 1.00

58 0797060003 TOOTH LOCK WASH. DIN6797-A 6,4 2.00

59 0933060203 HH SCREW DIN0933-M 6X20 2.00

73 50211510010 * CABLE FOR HEADLIGHT '93 SGP 1.00
* = New part


